)
-

Tax Invoice

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Ramdev infotech.
SHOP NO-18, KUKREJA PLAZA,

PLOT NO-45,46 & 55, SECTORE-

11,

CBD BELAPUR, NAVI MUMBAI- 400 614,

GSTIN/UIN: 27AHXPR6549R1ZS
State Name : Maharashtra, Code

1 27

Contact : 022- 41278924/ 41278925,9833538549
E-Mail : sales@ramdevinfotech.com / ramdev.infotech@yahoo.com

Buyer (Bill to)
PRISM LIFE SCIENCES LTD
THE GREAT ESTATE SUMMIT-A,10TH FILOOR,SCT
-15, PALM BEACH ROAD,NR-ARCEE
ELECTRONICS, CBD BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAI
-400614, MOBNO-9702805157/ 7021718157/ 41 626666 |
GSTIN/UIN
State Name
Place of Supply
Contact

Consignee (Ship to)

PRISM LIFE SCIENCES LTD
THE GREAT ESTATE SUMMIT-A,10TH FLOOR,SCT
=15, PALM BEACH ROAD,NR-ARCEE
ELECTRONICS, CBD BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAI
-400614, MOBNO-9702805157/ 7021718157/ 41626666
GSTIN/UIN
State Name

1 27AACCP8078L1ZS
. Maharashtra, Code : 27

['Invoice No.

$000676/2021-22

~ 'Dated

20-Nov-21

Delivery Note
€00233/2021-22

| Mode/Terms of Payment

. 27AACCP8078L1ZS
: Maharashtra, Code : 27
. Maharashtra

: 20871945, 7021548014 DEEPALI|

Reference No. & Date.

1690 dt. 20-Nov-21

' Other References

‘Buyer's Order No.

590

Dated
20-Nov-21

Dispatch Doc No.

20-Nov-21

| Delivery Note Date

i

Dispatched through

Terms of Delivery

Destination

St
No.

Description of Goods

!
HSN/SAC | GST
Rate

Quantity i Rate
~ {incl. of Tax)

LENOVO TINY DESKTOP
Refurbished Pc i
Core 15-4gen Genration
4gb Ram 500gb Hdd
1 Year Warranty
SN: PGOO7AKD

D-LINK /O CONNECTOR

D-LINK SINGLE FACE PLATE

70
CABLE

USB TO MALE FEMALE

ARTIS UPS
600VA

SN: VP092139951AR

84713010

8517
85177090

85258090

85044090

CGST
SGST
Round-Off

18 %

18 %
18 %

18 %

18 %

1 Pcs.| 18,290.00

C e

180.00
80.00

3 Pcs.
3 Pcs.

1 Pcs. 259.60

1 Pcs.| 2,300.00

Total :

Arﬁount Chargeable (in words)
INR Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Only

Declaration

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name
Alc No.

Rate ‘ per |

15,500.00

N veditd )

1,949.15

Pcs. !

152.54
67.80

Pcs.
Pcs.
220.00 Pcs.

Pcs.

P

| ¥21,630.00

Amount

15,500.00

457.62
203.40

220.00

1,949.15

18,330.17

1,649.72
1,649.72|
039

i
3
i
J:

! HDFC BANK
: 50200005671922

E &OE

Branch & IFS Code : Sec-11,C.B.D.BELAPUR & HDFC000083_0J

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the !
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. E

for Ramdev Infotech.

_ Authorised Signatory ‘

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



